Vereinsmeisterschaft LC Aichach 30.10.2019

5000 Meter
Manner

1. Sassnink
2. Kigele

3. Steinherr
4. Nafe

5. Ippy

6. Bronner
7. Ostermayr
8. Stiedl
3 000 Meter
Frauen

1. Worle

2. Bayr

3. Fitz-Helbig

Michael
Andreas
Georg
Christian
Josef
Matbhias
Max
Jochen

Kathrin
Verena
Karina

1980
1986
1966
1978
1971
1975
2001
1970

1986
1988
1970

16:58 Min.
17:16
17:54
19:56
20:02
20:23
21:37
21:45

12:03 Min.
12:50
13:39



